EEFF1155 SSeerriieess
� PAR 36, recess mounted fixtures with gimbal ring
� Durable thermoplastic trim ring standard; metal trim available
as an option
� Available in factory white (standard) and black
� Gimbal ring adjustable on two planes to 45 degrees
EEFF2200 SSeerriieess
� HIT, semi-recessed, miniature eyeball fixture

miniature eyeball
© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 11/05/2000. Order no. EL/RMS-E2
Ordering Information
Recess Mounted Series
EXAMPLE: EF15Q-12V12W
EXAMPLE: EF21R-12V9W
EXAMPLE: EF17Q-12V12W
EXAMPLE: EF20-6V20W
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Dimensions
Series Lamp Type Housing Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Type
-6V9W= 6V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-6V __ W= 6V - 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B
-12V __ W= 12V - 9 or 18 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-12V25W= 12V - 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
-24V __ W= 24V - 9 or 18 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-24V25W= 24V - 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
-6V __ W= 6V - 8, 12, or 20 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-12V __ W= 12V - 8, 12, 20 or *55 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-24V __ W= 24V - 20 or *70 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-6V __ W= 6V - 9, 12,18 or 25 watts, tungsten, sealed beam
-12V __ W= 12V - 12, 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, sealed beam
-6V __ W= 6V - 8, 12 or 20 watts, halogen, quartz sealed beam
-12V __ W= 12V - 8, 12 or *37 watts halogen, quartz sealed beam
-32V __ W= 32V - 18 or 25 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
-120V __ W= 120V - 10, 15, *30 or *50 watts, tungsten, D.C.B.
*NOTE: "__"= insert wattage required
* Available with metal trim only
Blank= plastic trim
M= metal trim
Options
Blank= no options
NB= less back box
Colour
Blank= factory white
B= black
Series Trim Colour Lamp Type Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Type
-6V8W= 6V - 8 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-6V9W= 6V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-6V12W= 6V - 12 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-12V8W= 12V - 8 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-12V9W= 12V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, halogen, quartz bi-pin
-12V18W= 12V - 18 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-24V9W= 24V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-24V18W= 24V -18 watts, tungsten, wedge base
Blank= tungsten
Q= halogen
Blank= factory white
Series Lamp Type/Voltage/Wattage
-6V20W= 6V - 20 watts, tungsten, S.C.B.
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, tungsten, S.C.B.
-24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, tungsten, S.C.B.
EF15 - PLASTIC TRIM
EF21R
EF20